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1713010401021001             Bruckman, Glenn & Laura                       0 Willowmere Dr                            510
Tax ID 2913-01-401-021.001-003 Printed 06/18/2015 1 1

PARCEL NUMBER
1713010401021001

Parent Parcel Number

Property Address
0 Willowmere Dr

Neighborhood
218200   WILLOWMERE

Property Class
510   Res 1 fam dwelling platted lot

TAXING DISTRICT INFORMATION

Jurisdiction    29      

Area            017      

Corporation     N     

District        003       Clay Township

Topography:

Public Utilities:

Street or Road:

Neighborhood:

Zoning:

Legal Acres:
0.0800

Admin Legal 
0.0500

FARMLAND COMPUTATIONS

Parcel Acreage       0.0800

81 Legal Drain NV   [-]
82 Public Roads NV  [-]
83 UT Towers NV     [-]
 9 Homesite(s)      [-]
91/92 Excess Acreage[-]

TOTAL ACRES FARMLAND

TRUE TAX VALUE

Measured Acreage
Average True Tax Value/Acre

TRUE TAX VALUE FARMLAND

Classified Land Total
Homesite(s) Value     (+)
Excess Acreage Value  (+)

        1200

RESIDENTIAL

Bruckman, Glenn & Laura
11014 Willowmere Dr
Indianapolis, IN 46280 

Acreage .05, Section 1, Township 17, Range 3, 
Additional Legal Description:
Railroad CSX

Appraised Value

VALUATION

True Tax Value

L

B

T

L

B

T

    03/01/2012

    2012 Reval

       1200
          0
       1200

       1200
          0
       1200

    03/01/2013

         Trend

       1200
          0
       1200

       1200
          0
       1200

    03/01/2014

         Trend

       1200
          0
       1200

       1200
          0
       1200

    03/01/2015

         REVAL

       1200
          0
       1200

       1200
          0
       1200

 1 RESIDENTIAL EXCESS ACREAGE                  0.0800                    1.00    14700.00  14700.00             1180                                    1180

Supplemental Cards

TRUE TAX VALUE      1180

NC11: CREATED NEW PARCEL SPLIT FROM 021.000 JW 8/16/11
RV15: 12/03/14  PKC




